Divisional secretariat and sex

Jaffna Distrist
Total

Male

Female

Island North(Kayst)
Male
Female

Karainagar
Male
Female

Valikamam West (Chankanai)
Male
Female

Valikamam South-West (Sandilipay)
Male
Female

Valikamam North
Male
Female

Valikamam South (Uduvil)
Male
Female

Valikamam East(Kopay)
Total

Male

Female
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Table A3:Population by divisional secretariat division, ethnic group and sex

All ethnic
groups

583,882
274,173
309,709

9,876
4,683
5,193

9,576
4,379
5,197

46,438
21,794
24,644

52,269
24,534
27,735

29,518
14,097
15,421

53,016
24,645
28,371

73,225
34,410
38,815

Sinhalese

2,284
1,627
657

36
21
15

10
2
8

106
73
33

145
114
31

447
409
38

263
214
49

178
117
61

Sri Lanka
Tamil

577,338
270,668
306,670

9,797
4,636
5,161

9,517
4,357
5,160

46,181
21,666
24,515

51,889
24,323
27,566

28,983
13,651
15,332

52,557
24,359
28,198

72,780
34,200
38,580

Indian
Tamil

1,807
677
1,130

42
26
16

47
20
27

139
46
93

212
84
128

62
17
45

153

99

177
60
117

Ethnic Group

Sri Lanka
Moor

2,162
1,088
1,074

1

1

IS

21
12

19
17

43

25

86

54

Burgher

126
57
69

=

Malay

23

14

Sri Lanka
Chetty

23
5
18

Bharatha

22
8
14

Other

97
34
63



Divisional secretariat and sex

Jaffna Distrist

Vadamaradchi South-West(Karaveddy)
Total

Male

Female

Vadamaradchi East
Total

Male

Female

Vadamaradchi North (Point Perdro)
Total

Male

Female

Thenmaradchi (Chavakachcheri)
Male
Female

Nallur
Male
Female

Jaffna
Male
Female

Island South(Velanai)
Male
Female

Delft
Male
Female

Source: Cencus of population and housing - 2012
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Table A3:Population by divisional secretariat division, ethnic group and sex

All ethnic
groups

45,730
21,210
24,520

12,766
6,253
6,513

47,565
22,325
25,240

64,704
30,483
34,221

68,142
31,624
36,518

50,491
23,916
26,575

16,742
7,962
8,780

3,824
1,858
1,966

Sinhalese

68
29
39

17

13

261
201

156
108
48

293
137
156

206
137
69

59
23
36

39
38

Sri Lanka
Tamil

45,535
21,130
24,405

12,698
6,220
6,478

47,111
22,053
25,058

64,281
30,269
34,012

67,620
31,418
36,202

48,280
22,761
25,519

16,328
7,807
8,521

3,781
1,818
1,963

Indian
Tamil

107
39
68

49
27
22

166

113

163

107

176

60
116

228
106
122

82
27
55

N

Ethnic Group

Sri Lanka
Moor

21
15

63
32
31

45

38

1,691
873
818

148
67
81

Burgher

=N W

37
16
21

70
32
38

N

Malay

17

11

Sri Lanka
Chetty

21

16

Bharatha

20

13

Other

N

63
18
45



