

Census of Population and Housing of Sri Lanka, 2012

Table A3: Population by divisional secretariat division, ethnic group and sex

Divisional secretariat and sex	All ethnic groups	Ethnic Group								
		Sinhalese	Sri Lanka Tamil	Indian Tamil	Sri Lanka Moor	Burgher	Malay	Sri Lanka Chetty	Bharatha	Other
Jaffna District										
Total	583,882	2,284	577,338	1,807	2,162	126	23	23	22	97
Male	274,173	1,627	270,668	677	1,088	57	9	5	8	34
Female	309,709	657	306,670	1,130	1,074	69	14	18	14	63
Island North(Kayst)										
Total	9,876	36	9,797	42	1	-	-	-	-	-
Male	4,683	21	4,636	26	-	-	-	-	-	-
Female	5,193	15	5,161	16	1	-	-	-	-	-
Karainagar										
Total	9,576	10	9,517	47	-	-	-	-	-	2
Male	4,379	2	4,357	20	-	-	-	-	-	-
Female	5,197	8	5,160	27	-	-	-	-	-	2
Valikamam West (Chankanai)										
Total	46,438	106	46,181	139	6	1	1	-	-	4
Male	21,794	73	21,666	46	4	1	-	-	-	4
Female	24,644	33	24,515	93	2	-	1	-	-	-
Valikamam South-West (Sandilipay)										
Total	52,269	145	51,889	212	21	1	-	-	-	1
Male	24,534	114	24,323	84	12	1	-	-	-	-
Female	27,735	31	27,566	128	9	-	-	-	-	1
Valikamam North										
Total	29,518	447	28,983	62	19	4	2	-	1	-
Male	14,097	409	13,651	17	17	1	1	-	1	-
Female	15,421	38	15,332	45	2	3	1	-	-	-
Valikamam South (Uduvil)										
Total	53,016	263	52,557	153	43	-	-	-	-	-
Male	24,645	214	24,359	54	18	-	-	-	-	-
Female	28,371	49	28,198	99	25	-	-	-	-	-
Valikamam East(Kopay)										
Total	73,225	178	72,780	177	86	2	-	-	1	1
Male	34,410	117	34,200	60	32	1	-	-	-	-
Female	38,815	61	38,580	117	54	1	-	-	1	1

Census of Population and Housing of Sri Lanka, 2012

Table A3: Population by divisional secretariat division, ethnic group and sex

Divisional secretariat and sex	All ethnic groups	Ethnic Group								
		Sinhalese	Sri Lanka Tamil	Indian Tamil	Sri Lanka Moor	Burgher	Malay	Sri Lanka Chetty	Bharatha	Other
Jaffna District										
Vadamaradchi South-West(Karaveddy)										
Total	45,730	68	45,535	107	16	-	1	-	-	3
Male	21,210	29	21,130	39	9	-	1	-	-	2
Female	24,520	39	24,405	68	7	-	-	-	-	1
Vadamaradchi East										
Total	12,766	17	12,698	49	2	-	-	-	-	-
Male	6,253	4	6,220	27	2	-	-	-	-	-
Female	6,513	13	6,478	22	-	-	-	-	-	-
Vadamaradchi North (Point Perdro)										
Total	47,565	261	47,111	166	21	3	-	-	-	3
Male	22,325	201	22,053	53	15	2	-	-	-	1
Female	25,240	60	25,058	113	6	1	-	-	-	2
Thenmaradchi (Chavakachcheri)										
Total	64,704	156	64,281	163	63	37	-	-	-	4
Male	30,483	108	30,269	56	32	16	-	-	-	2
Female	34,221	48	34,012	107	31	21	-	-	-	2
Nallur										
Total	68,142	293	67,620	176	45	4	2	2	-	-
Male	31,624	137	31,418	60	7	1	1	-	-	-
Female	36,518	156	36,202	116	38	3	1	2	-	-
Jaffna										
Total	50,491	206	48,280	228	1,691	70	-	-	-	16
Male	23,916	137	22,761	106	873	32	-	-	-	7
Female	26,575	69	25,519	122	818	38	-	-	-	9
Island South(Velanai)										
Total	16,742	59	16,328	82	148	4	17	21	20	63
Male	7,962	23	7,807	27	67	2	6	5	7	18
Female	8,780	36	8,521	55	81	2	11	16	13	45
Delft										
Total	3,824	39	3,781	4	-	-	-	-	-	-
Male	1,858	38	1,818	2	-	-	-	-	-	-
Female	1,966	1	1,963	2	-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: Census of population and housing - 2012